
Lampa
robocza
XPQ 



Źródło światła:

Napięcie:

Wiązka światła:

Temperatura barwowa:

Podłączenie:

Stopień ochrony IP:

Homologacja:

Numer OEI:

Model:

Wymiary:

Moc:

Strumień świetlny: 

Numer OEI:

Model:

Wymiary:

Moc:

Strumień świetlny: 

LED

9-32V

Szeroka

6000K

Deutsch 2 pin

IP68

ECE R10

1. OEI312003724

XPQ1

76x76 mm

24W

2160 lm

2. OEI312003725

XPQ3

100x100 mm

36W

3240 lm
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Lampa robocza LED XPQ
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